## STATE OF KANSAS

\_\_\_\_

## HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES

## MR. CHAIRMAN:

I move to amend **House Substitute for SB 109** on page 476, in line 23, by striking "otherwise alter the structure of" and inserting "combine"; in line 27, by striking all after the first "or"; by striking all in line 28; in line 29, by striking all before the first "such" and inserting "combine"; in line 30, by striking ", alteration," and inserting "or"; also in line 30, by striking "or reassignment"

	<b>5</b>
	District